



2024 BJ's Wholesale Retaining Wall Project Bid Tabulation 5/9/2024

Bid #2024-037				Hird Contracting		J Pratt Construction Inc.		Morin Excavating Inc.		Gendron Corp		St. Laurent and Son, Inc.		Pratt & Sons, Inc.	
Contractor															
Addendum #1				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Addendum #2				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bid Bond				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bid Item	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
202.20	Remove Bituminous Concrete Pavement	SY	300	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$8.00	\$2,400.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$6.00	\$1,800.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00
202.201	Sawcut Pavement	LF	14	\$14.00	\$196.00	\$10.00	\$140.00	\$5.00	\$70.00	\$12.00	\$168.00	\$9.00	\$126.00	\$25.00	\$350.00
203.2	Common Excavation	CY	120	\$20.00	\$2,400.00	\$1.00	\$120.00	\$40.00	\$4,800.00	\$33.00	\$3,960.00	\$25.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,200.00
203.28	Test Pits	EA	3	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,050.00	\$3,150.00	\$550.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
304.141	Aggregate Base Course - Type A (SW)	TON	20	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$110.00	\$2,200.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$105.00	\$2,100.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
403.209	Hot Mix Asphalt, Hand Placed	TON	40	\$225.00	\$9,000.00	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$350.00	\$14,000.00	\$350.00	\$14,000.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00
409.15	Bituminous tack coat, applied	GAL	10	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$35.00	\$350.00	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$15.00	\$150.00
604.161	Alter Existing MH/CB - Core 6"	EA	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,350.00	\$2,350.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
615.08	Loam and Seed	SY	600	\$18.00	\$10,800.00	\$20.00	\$12,000.00	\$20.00	\$12,000.00	\$14.00	\$8,400.00	\$6.00	\$3,600.00	\$8.00	\$4,800.00
652.39	Maintenance of Traffic Control	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,250.00	\$7,250.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
652.381	Traffic Officers	HR	40	\$96.00	\$3,840.00	\$96.00	\$3,840.00	\$96.00	\$3,840.00	\$96.00	\$3,840.00	\$96.00	\$3,840.00	\$96.00	\$3,840.00
659.10	Mobilization	LS	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$28,922.00	\$28,922.00	\$91,000.00	\$91,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
681.10	Precast Concrete Block Gravity Wall	SF	1,520	\$52.00	\$79,040.00	\$70.00	\$106,400.00	\$65.00	\$98,800.00	\$73.00	\$110,960.00	\$36.50	\$55,480.00	\$65.00	\$98,800.00
Grand Total					\$139,126.00		\$161,650.00		\$179,860.00		\$187,500.00		\$191,596.00		\$209,140.00
Name				Shawn Hird		Josh Pratt		Andre Morin		Josh White		Joe Perryman		Dan Ward	
Address				269 Hebron Road		769 Paris Rd		250 Broad Street		50 Alfred Plourde Pwy		20 Highland Spring Road		PO Box 236	
				Buckfield, ME 04220		Hebron, ME 04238		Auburn, ME 04210		Lewiston, ME 04240		Lewiston, ME 04240		Mechanic Falls, ME 0425	
Tel. #				(207)754-2343		(207)740-0630		(207)784-8293		(207)782-7372		(207)784-7944		(207)345-3311	